TM105065-2 Trackpad
Specification
Document Version 1.1.1
NOVEMBER 2016
This document describes Cirque’s TM105065-2 trackpad (105.00 x 65.00 mm, 10 - pin connector, 3.0-5.5 V.,
USB or I2C interface):
• TM105065-2-R04U-0500-10
• TM105065-2-R04I-0500-10

Fax (801) 467-0208
Web site http://www.cirque.com
Table 8.  USB Part Number Explanation
Category Horizontal
Size
Vertical
Size Variance Volt IC I/O Customer
Special
Customer
Special Overlay HW
Diff
SW
Diff
TM 105 mm 65 mm 2 R= 3 -
5.5 V
04 = Rushmore U =
USB
0 50 Multi 0 1 0
Table 9.  I2C Part Number Explanation
Category Horizontal
Size
Vertical
Size Variance Volt IC I/O Customer
Special
Customer
Special Overlay HW
Diff
SW
Diff
TM 105 mm 65 mm 2 R= 3 -
5.5 V
04 = Rushmore I =
I2C
0 50 Multi 0 1 0
Mouser Electronics